Travel Infinite

Thoughtfully designed for all your travel needs

It's nice to know you're well-protected for your travels.
With Travel Infinite, you know we've got your back, wherever you go.

KEY BENEFITS AT A GLANCE
Get paid upon a 3-hour : 2 24-h Idwid

. . . Fast and easy claims . our worldwide
flight delay, even without 6@ payout via PayNow —:;o"‘go»- emergency medical
QA submitting a claim assistance
’E!‘ﬂn]- Baggage belt @ 24-hour travel «( \» Flight check-in
TO O collection details - % assistance support reminder

‘

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
TRAVEL AGENTS SINGAPORE



Select from a choice of plans to suit your needs
Table of Benefits

e~ N e | s |
Personal Accident Benefits (S$) Sum Insured

Personal Accident (Accidental Death and Permanent Disablement due to Natural Disaster)

Adult aged below 70 years old NA 450,000 750,000

Adult aged 70 years old and above NA 150,000 225,000

Child 150,000 150,000
Overseas Medical Benefits (S$) Sum Insured

Medical Expenses Incurred Overseas

Adult aged below 70 years old 200,000 1 million 2.5 million
4 Adult aged 70 years old and above 50,000 75,000 200,000

Child 200,000 200,000 300,000

Maximum per family 500,000 1.5 million 3 million
6  Hospital Visit 10,000 15,000
8  Child(ren) Guardian 10,000
10  Overseas Hospital Income ($200 every 24 hours) 10,000 30,000 50,000
12 Women'’s Benefits (Coverage after 12 weeks) 5,000

Local Medical Benefits (S$) Sum Insured

1) For Injury Sustained While Overseas
2) For lliness Sustained While Overseas where Emergency Medical Evacuation has been arranged to return you to Singapore

13a Adult aged below 70 years old 10,000 25,000 50,000
Adult aged 70 years old and above 1,000 2,500 5,000
Child 10,000 10,000 10,000

14 Continuation of Traditional Chinese Medicine Treatment After Return to Singapore

16  Local Quarantine Allowance ($50 per day)

Travel Assistance Benefits (S$) Sum Insured

A) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

B) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore due to Pre-Existing Condition

18  Adult aged below 70 years old 150,000 150,000 150,000
Adult aged 70 years old and above 75,000 75,000 75,000
Child 100,000 100,000 100,000



19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45

A) Direct Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Home Country

B) Direct Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Home Country due to Pre-Existing Condition

Adult aged below 70 years old
Adult aged 70 years old and above
Child

Emergency Telephone Charges

Personal Liability Abroad

Trip Cancellation and Loss of Deposit (Up to 30 Days before departure)
Travel Curtailment (including Hijacking)

Travel Postponement (Up to 30 days before departure)
Replacement Traveller (Up to 30 days before departure)
Travel Delay ($50 every 3 hours)

Travel Misconnection and Diversion ($100 every 6 hours)
Personal Effects Including Laptop Computer

Individual

Maximum per family

Jewellery (due to Robbery, Theft or Burglary)

Baggage Delay ($100 every 6 hours)

Loss of Travel Documents (including Money)

Limit per Individual for Money

Fraudulent Credit Card Usage

Hijacking ($250 every 24 hours)

Kidnapping or Hostage ($250 every 24 hours)

Home Contents Cover

Rental Vehicle Excess

Pet Care ($50 every 6 hours)

Golf Cover

A) Golf Hole-In-One

B) Golf Equipment

C) Unused Green Fee

Loss of Frequent Flyer Miles

Sports Equipment Protector

Loss of Deposit due to Insolvency of Travel Agent

Terrorism Extension
Worldwide Medical Emergency Assistance
24-hour Travel Hotline

Free Automatic Extension (up to 30 days)

Unlimited

150,000

75,000

100,000
100

750,000

5,000
5,000
500
NA
1,000
500

3,000
6,000
NA
500
1,000
100
1,000
3,000
3,000
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
100
NA
1,000

NA
Included
Included

Included

Unlimited

150,000

75,000

100,000
250

1 million

10,000
10,000
1,000
500
2,000
750

5,000
10,000
500
1,000
5,000
200
2,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
1,000
500

250
1,000
250
500
1,000
3,000

Included
Included
Included

Included

Unlimited

150,000

75,000

100,000
300

1.5 million

15,000
15,000
2,000
1,000
3,000
1,000

10,000
20,000
1,000
1,500
8,000
300
3,000
10,000
10,000
5,000
1,500
750

250
1,500
250
750
2,000
5,000

Included
Included
Included

Included

Comes with COVID-19 coverages to protect you comprehensively before you start your overseas trip, during and after you come
back to Singapore.

46
47
48

49

50
51
52

Travel Postponement
Trip Cancellation and Loss of Deposit

Medical Expenses Incurred Overseas

Overseas COVID-19 Diagnosis Quarantine Allowance

Emergency Medical Evacuation & Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore

Travel Curtailment & Disruption

Hospitalization & Home Recovery Benefit in Singapore

500
3,000
100,000

500
($100/24 hrs)

300,000
3,000
NA

1,000
4,000
200,000

1,000
($100/24 hrs)

400,000
4,000
300

1,500
5,000
300,000

1,500
($100/24 hrs)

600,000
5,000
300



|
ZONE 1 ASEAN: Brunei, Cambodia, Indonesia, Laos, Malaysia, Myanmar, Thailand, Philippines and Vietnam.

ZONE 2

TRAVEL ZONE

Zone 1; Asia: Armenia, Australia, Azerbaijan, Bahrain, Bangladesh, China (excluding Tibet), Cyprus, Georgia,
Hong Kong, India, Israel, Japan, Jordan, Kazakhstan, Kuwait, Kyrgyzstan, Lebanon, Macau, Maldives,
Mauritius, Mongolia, New Zealand, Oman, Pakistan, Palestine, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, South Korea, Sri Lanka,
Taiwan, Tajikistan, Timor-Leste, Turkey, Turkmenistan, United Arab Emirates and Uzbekistan.

ZONE 3 Zone 1; Zone 2; Nepal, Tibet and Worldwide/ the rest of the world excluding the Sanctioned Countries List

Important Notes:

Age means Age attained.

This policy is underwritten by Etiga Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Company Reg. No. 201331905K), a member of Maybank Group.

Overseas Emergency Assistance Hotline
Call +65 6415 8694 from anywhere in the world

This content is for reference only and is not a contract of insurance.

Full details of the policy terms and conditions can be found in the policy contract.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners’ Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC).
Coverage for your policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under the
scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact us or visit the General Insurance Association (GIA) or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.

sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

Information is accurate as at 17 July 2023.

A0

Scan for Policy Wording

IEI

?ﬂ

Scan for Sanctioned
Countries List

Etiga Hotline +65 6887 8777

Etiga Insurance Pte. Ltd.
(Company Registration Number 201331905K)

One Raffles Quay, #22-01 North Tower

Singapore 048583

E customer.service@etiga.com.sg

Underwritten by:

eTiQa



