

Travel Infinite

Thoughtfully designed for all your travel needs

It's nice to know you're well-protected for your travels. With Travel Infinite, you know we've got your back, wherever you go.

KEY BENEFITS AT A GLANCE



Get paid upon a 3-hour flight delay, even without submitting a claim





Fast and easy claims payout via PayNow



24-hour travel assistance support



24-hour worldwide emergency medical assistance



Flight check-in reminder



Select from a choice of plans to suit your needs

Table of Benefits

Sections		Classic	Deluxe	Suite			
Perso	onal Accident Benefits		(S\$) Sum Insured				
	Personal Accident (Accidental Death and Permanent Disablement)	450,000	000 000	500,000			
1	Adult aged below 70 years old	150,000	300,000	500,000			
	Adult aged 70 years old and above	50,000	100,000	150,000			
	Child	50,000	100,000	100,000			
	Personal Accident (Accidental Death and Permanent Disablement due to Natural Disaster)						
2	Adult aged below 70 years old	NA	450,000	750,000			
	Adult aged 70 years old and above	NA	150,000	225,000			
	Child	NA	150,000	150,000			
3	Child Education Grant (Maximum \$7,500 per child)	NA	20,000	20,000			
Over	seas Medical Benefits (S\$) Sum Insured						
	Medical Expenses Incurred Overseas						
	Adult aged below 70 years old	200,000	1 million	2.5 million			
4	Adult aged 70 years old and above	50,000	75,000	200,000			
	Child	200,000	200,000	300,000			
	Maximum per family	500,000	1.5 million	3 million			
5	Overseas Traditional Chinese Medicine Expenses	NA	500	750			
6	Hospital Visit	5,000	10,000	15,000			
7	Compassionate Visit	3,000	5,000	10,000			
8	Child(ren) Guardian	3,000	5,000	10,000			
9	Hotel Extension	500	750	1,000			
10	Overseas Hospital Income (\$200 every 24 hours)	10,000	30,000	50,000			
11	Mobility Aid Reimbursement	NA	1,000	2,000			
12	Women's Benefits (Coverage after 12 weeks)	2,000	5,000	8,000			
Local	Medical Benefits		(S\$) Sum Insured				
13	Post-Trip Medical Expenses Incurred in Singapore						
	1) For Injury Sustained While Overseas 2) For Illness Sustained While Overseas where Emergency Medical Evacuation has been arranged to return you to Singapore						
13A	Adult aged below 70 years old	10,000	25,000	50,000			
	Adult aged 70 years old and above	1,000	2,500	5,000			
	Child	10,000	10,000	10,000			
	For Illness Sustained While Overseas and Medical Treatment or Follow-up Medical Treatment upon return to Singapore						
13B	Adult aged below 70 years old	3,000 (excess 50)	10,000	15,000			
130	Adult aged 70 years old and above	1,000	2,500	5,000			
	Child	1,000	2,500	5,000			
14	Continuation of Traditional Chinese Medicine Treatment After Return to Singapore	NA	500	750			
15	Hospital Income in Singapore (\$100 every 24 hours)	3,000	3,000	3,000			
16	Local Quarantine Allowance (\$50 per day)	NA	300	300			
Trave	el Assistance Benefits		(S\$) Sum Insured				
	Emergency Medical Evacuation						
	Adult aged below 70 years old	500,000	Unlimited	Unlimited			
17							
	Adult aged 70 years old and above	500.000	Unlimited	Unlimited			
	Adult aged 70 years old and above Child	500,000					
	Child	500,000	Unlimited	Unlimited			
	Child A) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore						
	Child A) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore B) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore due to Pre-Existing Condition	500,000 Unlimited	Unlimited Unlimited	Unlimited Unlimited			
18	Child A) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore B) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore due to Pre-Existing Condition Adult aged below 70 years old	500,000 Unlimited 150,000	Unlimited Unlimited 150,000	Unlimited Unlimited			
18	Child A) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore B) Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore due to Pre-Existing Condition	500,000 Unlimited	Unlimited Unlimited	Unlimited Unlimited			

Secti	ions	Classic	Deluxe	Suite		
Trave	el Assistance Benefits		(S\$) Sum Insured			
	A) Direct Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Home Country	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited		
	B) Direct Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Home Country due to Pre-Existing Condition					
19	Adult aged below 70 years old	150,000	150,000	150,000		
	Adult aged 70 years old and above	75,000	75,000	75,000		
	Child	100,000	100,000	100,000		
20	Emergency Telephone Charges	100	250	300		
Liabi	lity Benefits		(S\$) Sum Insured			
21	Personal Liability Abroad 750,000 1 million 1.5 million					
Trave	rel Inconvenience Benefits (S\$) Sum Insured					
22	Trip Cancellation and Loss of Deposit (Up to 30 Days before departure)	5,000	10,000	15,000		
23	Travel Curtailment (including Hijacking)	5,000	10,000	15,000		
24	Travel Postponement (Up to 30 days before departure)	500	1,000	2,000		
25	Replacement Traveller (Up to 30 days before departure)	NA	500	1,000		
26	Travel Delay (\$50 every 3 hours)	1,000	2,000	3,000		
27	Travel Misconnection and Diversion (\$100 every 6 hours)	500	750	1,000		
	Personal Effects Including Laptop Computer					
28	Individual	3,000	5,000	10,000		
	Maximum per family	6,000	10,000	20,000		
29	Jewellery (due to Robbery, Theft or Burglary)	NA	500	1,000		
30	Baggage Delay (\$100 every 6 hours)	500	1,000	1,500		
	Loss of Travel Documents (including Money)	1,000	5,000	8,000		
31	Limit per Individual for Money	100	200	300		
32	Fraudulent Credit Card Usage	1,000	2,000	3,000		
33	Hijacking (\$250 every 24 hours)	3,000	5,000	10,000		
34	Kidnapping or Hostage (\$250 every 24 hours)	3,000	5,000	10,000		
35	Home Contents Cover	NA	5,000	5,000		
36	Rental Vehicle Excess	NA	1,000	1,500		
37	Pet Care (\$50 every 6 hours)	NA	500	750		
	Golf Cover					
	A) Golf Hole-In-One	NA	250	250		
38	B) Golf Equipment	NA	1,000	1,500		
	C) Unused Green Fee	NA	250	250		
39	Loss of Frequent Flyer Miles	100	500	750		
40	Sports Equipment Protector	NA	1,000	2,000		
41	Loss of Deposit due to Insolvency of Travel Agent	1,000	3,000	5,000		
Othe	ers		(S\$) Sum Insured			
42	Terrorism Extension	NA	Included	Included		
43	Worldwide Medical Emergency Assistance	Included	Included	Included		
44	24-hour Travel Hotline	Included	Included	Included		
45	Free Automatic Extension (up to 30 days)	Included	Included	Included		
Com	nes with COVID-19 coverages to protect you comprehensively before you start		in during and aft			

Comes with COVID-19 coverages to protect you comprehensively before you start your overseas trip, during and after you come back to Singapore.

COVID-19 Coverages		Classic	Deluxe	Suite
46	Travel Postponement	500	1,000	1,500
47	Trip Cancellation and Loss of Deposit	3,000	4,000	5,000
48	Medical Expenses Incurred Overseas	100,000	200,000	300,000
49	Overseas COVID-19 Diagnosis Quarantine Allowance	500 (\$100/24 hrs)	1,000 (\$100/24 hrs)	1,500 (\$100/24 hrs)
50	Emergency Medical Evacuation & Repatriation of Mortal Remains to Singapore	300,000	400,000	600,000
51	Travel Curtailment & Disruption	3,000	4,000	5,000
52	Hospitalization & Home Recovery Benefit in Singapore	NA	300	300

TRAVEL ZONE	ZONE 1	ASEAN: Brunei, Cambodia, Indonesia, Laos, Malaysia, Myanmar, Thailand, Philippines and Vietnam.
	ZONE 2	Zone 1; Asia: Armenia, Australia, Azerbaijan, Bahrain, Bangladesh, China (excluding Tibet), Cyprus, Georgia, Hong Kong, India, Israel, Japan, Jordan, Kazakhstan, Kuwait, Kyrgyzstan, Lebanon, Macau, Maldives, Mauritius, Mongolia, New Zealand, Oman, Pakistan, Palestine, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Tajikistan, Timor-Leste, Turkey, Turkmenistan, United Arab Emirates and Uzbekistan.
	ZONE 3	Zone 1; Zone 2; Nepal, Tibet and Worldwide/ the rest of the world excluding the Sanctioned Countries List

Overseas Emergency Assistance Hotline

Call +65 6415 8694 from anywhere in the world

Important Notes:

Age means Age attained.

This policy is underwritten by Etiqa Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Company Reg. No. 201331905K), a member of Maybank Group.

This content is for reference only and is not a contract of insurance.

Full details of the policy terms and conditions can be found in the policy contract.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners' Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for your policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact us or visit the General Insurance Association (GIA) or SDIC websites (www.gia.org. sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

Information is accurate as at 17 July 2023.







Scan for Sanctioned Countries List

Etiqa Hotline +65 6887 8777



Etiqa Insurance Pte. Ltd.

(Company Registration Number 201331905K)

One Raffles Quay, #22-01 North Tower Singapore 048583

E customer.service@etiqa.com.sg

eTiQa

Underwritten by: